Plac Namn

C-klass

1 Stefan Eriksson

2 Johan Rydberg

3 Kent Hallberg

4 Gert Svensson

5 Inger Eriksson

6 Patrik Hakansson

7 Stefan Lindoff

8 Niklas Hansson

9 Camilla Lindoff

10 Annette Lindhgvist

B-klass

1 Peer Rudbaek Hansen

2 Anders Andersson

3 Sebastian Andersson

4 Nicklas Stromberg

5 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

6 Jasmin Hansson

7 Jennifer Géransson

8 Hans Tap

9 Ingmar Akesson

10 Leif Nilsson

11 Michael Karlsson

12 Thomas Bladh

13 Kjell Karlsson

14 Lena Nilsson

15 Nils-Erik Ekberg

Ungdom

1 Jonathan Rydberg

2 Jonathan Lindoff

3 Julia Géransson

Oppen A-klass

1
2
3

Daniel Kallstréom
Lars Peter Nilsson
Elias Zachariassen

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Final Sydsvenska Inomhustouren Vinslovs BGK

Nationell tAvling den 12 april 2015
Spelplats: Vinslovs BGK Filt Inomhus

Klubb

Kulladals BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF

Tobisviks BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK

Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK

Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
Perstorps BGK

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK

S1

31
36
34
39
44
40
47
53
49
57

31
41
40
36
38

40
43
37
33
32
39
41
36
39
37

46
51
52

31
30
29

S2

33
33
34
33
41
35
41
39
53
52

36
29
30
33
30

30
29
37
38
39
42
36
42
43
43

40
34
57

28
28
24

31
38
38
42
37
47
43
46
49
55

36
32
30
32
35

36
28
33
36
40
31
36
38
34
41

33
56
48

29
29
30

38
34
41
42
44
48
46
45

38
31
31
29
35

34
45
39

S5

27
30
44
45

25
26
41
46

160
171
191
201
166
170
177
183
151
164

166
159
172
176
138

140
145
146
107
111
112
113
116
116
121

119
141
157

145
143
146

Sida

Snitt

32,0
34,2
38,2
40,2
41,5
42,5
44,3
45,8
50,3
54,7

33,2
31,8
34,4
35,2
34,5

35,0
36,3
36,5
35,7
37,0
37,3
37,7
38,7
38,7
40,3

39,7
47,0
52,3

29,0
28,6
29,2

av



Plac Namn

Oppen A-klass

Jari Luhanko
6 Andreas Widén
7 Jan-Ake Persson
8 Per Olof Isaksson
9 Fredrik Wallin
10 Mats Olsson
11 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
12 Janos Czifrik
13 Kent Kirkegaard

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Perstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

34
30
39
33
33
36
36
39
35

S2

32
30
26
27
31
32
36
32
41

S3

29
31
29
29
31
31
33
36
33

S4

31
32
34

S5 S:a

38 164
- 123
- 128
- 89
- 95
- 99
- 105
- 107
- 109

Sida

2

Snitt

32,8
30,8
32,0
29,7
31,7
33,0
35,0
35,7
36,3

av



